
 

City of Joliet – 2020 Water Main Improvement Projects 
Mills Road, Raynor Park Phase 2A, Raynor Park Phase 2B, and Ridgewood Phase 2 Water Main Improvements 

 
Pre-Bid Meeting 

November 13, 2019, 10:00AM 
 
 

Name Representing Phone Number Email Address 

Art Aimaro Sheridan 630-816-0019 aaimaro@spands.com 

Ryan Liang COJ 815-724-4212 rliang@joliet.gov 

Brian Broderick Austin Tyler Con. 815-726-1090 bbroderick@austin-tyler.com 

Chris Reynolds Fer-Pal Constr. 847-214-0103 Christopher.reynolds@ferpalinfrastructure.com 

Mike Varman Stip Bros. Exc. 815-744-6464 stipmike@gmail.com 

Ryan Zummallen Michels Corp 
920-539-5397 
920-924-4300x2887 rzummall@michels.us 

Mike Marchiniak 
Construction by Camco, 
Inc. 815-741-4455 mmarchiniak@constructionbycamco.com 

Lisa Benson Brandt Excavating 815-942-4488 brandtbuilders92@gmail.com 

Mary Ann Behrends Trine Constr. 630-668-4626 Carol.gregorich@trineconstruction.com 

Andrew Hess PT Ferro Const. 815-726-6284 estimating@ptferro.com 

Art Rambo Len Cox & Sons 815-730-7700 art@lencoxandsons.com 

Brian VanderMolen Steve Spiess Const. 815-469-2333 estimating@spiessco.com 

Andy Moore D Construction 815-634-2555 a.moore@dconstruction.com 
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Victor Gerardi 
J. Congdon Sewer 
Service 630-510-2434 vgerardi@congdonsewerservices.com 

Joe Nepras RMS Utility Svc 847-989-6541 joen@midwestwatergroup.com 

Jim Gerardi Gerardi Sewer & Water 630-519-5116 Gerardisewer-water@sbcglobal.net 

Kevin Coburn Insituform 630-842-8539 kcoburn@aegion.com 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 


